20 100 35 24.38 2,438.00 6 146.28 6 146.28 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 2,730.56

Totals 4,443.92 266.64 266.64 0 0 4,977.2

Total Amount (INR) 4,443.92

GST Compensation 
Cess 0

GST Additional Cess 0

Total Tax (INR) 533.28

Grand Total (INR) 4,977.2

Amount in Words :  FOUR THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED SEVENTY SEVEN Rupees TWENTY Paise

Prepared By Verified By Authorised Signature

Terms and Conditions :